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6:30p
8:00p

10:00p

DJ Zen
Bad Suns
Silversun
Pickups 

7:40p
10:00p

IDOLJOB
Isaac Sloan & The
Sound Brigade

7:00p
9:00p

Ruby Weston
Sierra Leone

7:00p
9:00p

James Cook
Quentin Moore

12:30p
2:15p

4:00p

6:00p
8:00p

10:00p

Dingos
Jason Kyle
Wickens
Penny and the
Flamethrowers
Poo Live Crew
Fastball
Hoobastank

3:20p

5:30p
7:40p

10:00p

The All Around
Czechs
Cleghorn
Watusi
Los Gran Reyes

1:00p

3:00p

5:00p
7:00p
9:00p

Elis Regina
Ramos
Elis Regina
Ramos
Brad Ackland
Alan Pollard
Alan Pollard

1:00p
3:00p
5:00p
7:00p
9:00p

Sierra Leone
Ruby Weston
Zuriel Merek
James Cook
Quentin Moore

12:30p

2:30p

4:30p

Suzy & The
Sissies
Squeezebox
Bandits
Wade Bowen |
Presented by:
KHYI 95.3 The
Range

2:10p

4:30p

Jay-B & The
Zydeco Posse
Unfaded Brass
Band

1:00p
3:00p

5:00p

Brad Ackland
Elis Regina
Ramos
James Cook

12:15p

3:00p
5:00p

Unfaded Brass
Band
Sierra Leone
Quentin Moore



NRG
WORLDBEATS
DANCE FLOOR

BLACKBOX
30

FEATURING
JAZZ 

BLACKBOX
30

FEATURING
SILK

AERIALISTS

BLUE DOT
SPOT

FRIDAY
APRIL 25

KINDRED JAZZ BAND

7:30p
8:30p
9:30p

ASHLYN PETERS 
& 

GRETCHEN DAVISON

7:30p

9:30p

SATURDAY
APRIL 26

1:30p
2:30p
3:30p
4:30p
5:30p

BREAK
7:30p
8:30p
9:30p

1:30p

3:30p

5:30p
BREAK
7:30p

9:30p

SUNDAY
APRIL 27

1:30p
2:30p
3:30p
4:30p

1:30p

3:30p

PAGE 2
All acts, times and stage locations are subject to change or cancellation without notice

6:15p

6:30p

6:40p

6:50p

7:30p

9:15p

Representa Colombian
Folkloric
Representa Afro
Colombian Dance
Queen of Carnival - Ms.
Vanessa Abuchaibe
Representa Salsa
Selección
UDASAMBA Brazilian
Samba
EDD M Philippine Dance
Co

12:20p
1:00p
1:35p
2:10p
2:45p

4:55p

7:05p

9:15p

Dan Liu Dance
Zorya Ukrainian Dance
Jagoda Dance Ensemble
KPOP Bop
Natyanjali Kuchipudi
Dance
Rising Phoenix Dragon
Dance
Matachines/Mary
Immaculate
Mexico 2000 Folklorico

12:30p

1:30p
3:45p

McLane School of Irish
Dance
WorldBeats Piñata Drop
Lyush - Bulgarian
Ensemble

6:00p
7:00p

8:00p
9:00p

Bubble Mania
POOF! It’s
Magic
Puppet Time
Floki Fire
Dancers

1:00p
2:00p
3:00p

4:00p
5:00p
6:00p
7:00p

9:00p

Bubble Mania
Puppet Time
Wheel &
Wonder Show
Puppet Time
Juggle Juggle
Puppet Time
POOF! It’s
Magic
Floki Fire
Dancers

1:00p
2:00p
3:00p
4:00p

5:00p

Bubble Mania
Puppet Time
Bubble Mania
POOF! It’s
Magic
Juggle Juggle


