



APRIL 25 **THROUGH APRIL 27**

WFAA MAIN STAGE

NRG WORLDBEATS STAGE

CORKYARD

SPEAKEASY

FRIDAY **APRIL 25**

6:30p DJ Zen 8:00p Bad Suns 10:00p Silversun **Pickups**

7:40p IDOLJOB 10:00p Isaac Sloan & The **Sound Brigade**

7:00p Ruby Weston 9:00p Sierra Leone

7:00p James Cook 9:00p Quentin Moore

SATURDAY **APRIL 26**

2:15p Jason Kyle Wickens 4:00p Penny and the Flamethrowers

6:00p Poo Live Crew

8:00p Fastball

12:30p Dingos

10:00p Hoobastank

3:20p The All Around Czechs

5:30p Cleghorn

7:40p Watusi

10:00p Los Gran Reyes

1:00p Elis Regina Ramos

3:00p Elis Regina Ramos

5:00p Brad Ackland

7:00p Alan Pollard

9:00p Alan Pollard

5:00p Zuriel Merek 7:00p James Cook 9:00p Quentin Moore

1:00p Sierra Leone

3:00p Ruby Weston

SUNDAY **APRIL 27**

12:30p Suzy & The Sissies 2:30p Squeezebox **Bandits** 4:30p Wade Bowen | Presented by: **KHYI 95.3 The** Range

2:10p Jay-B & The **Zvdeco Posse** 4:30p Unfaded Brass **Band**

1:00p Brad Ackland 3:00p Elis Regina Ramos 5:00p James Cook

12:15p Unfaded Brass **Band** 3:00p Sierra Leone 5:00p Quentin Moore

157		AV.		12 \ \2\2
	NRG WORLDBEATS DANCE FLOOR	BLACKBOX 30 FEATURING JAZZ	BLACKBOX 30 FEATURING SILK AERIALISTS	BLUE DOT SPOT
FRIDAY APRIL 25	6:15p Representa Colombian Folkloric 6:30p Representa Afro Colombian Dance 6:40p Queen of Carnival - Ms. Vanessa Abuchaibe 6:50p Representa Salsa Selección 7:30p UDASAMBA Brazilian Samba 9:15p EDD M Philippine Dance Co	KINDRED JAZZ BAND 7:30p 8:30p 9:30p	ASHLYN PETERS & GRETCHEN DAVISON 7:30p 9:30p	6:00p Bubble Mania 7:00p POOF! It's Magic 8:00p Puppet Time 9:00p Floki Fire Dancers
SATURDAY APRIL 26	12:20p Dan Liu Dance 1:00p Zorya Ukrainian Dance 1:35p Jagoda Dance Ensemble 2:10p KPOP Bop 2:45p Natyanjali Kuchipudi Dance 4:55p Rising Phoenix Dragon Dance 7:05p Matachines/Mary Immaculate 9:15p Mexico 2000 Folklorico	1:30p 2:30p 3:30p 4:30p 5:30p BREAK 7:30p 8:30p 9:30p	1:30p 3:30p 5:30p BREAK 7:30p 9:30p	1:00p Bubble Mania 2:00p Puppet Time 3:00p Wheel &
SUNDAY APRIL 27	12:30p McLane School of Irish Dance 1:30p WorldBeats Piñata Drop 3:45p Lyush - Bulgarian Ensemble	1:30p 2:30p 3:30p 4:30p	1:30p 3:30p	1:00p Bubble Mania 2:00p Puppet Time 3:00p Bubble Mania 4:00p POOF! It's Magic 5:00p Juggle Juggle